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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sarthe Tour 2020 -» ST 4 AM - Arche retour

Gautron vincent
grousson olivier
Sidney Boivin

Fabien Tripoteau
Gérard Morin

Mickael GROSMESNIL
Chavigny Sebastien
Thomas Boulard
Dorian Legendre
Cyril Fougerouse
Sebastien Claire
Grégoire Audoux
Christophe LEGENDRE
Anthony R

Joé Boivin

isabella schubert
Camille Bodiguel
Julien Rattier

Adeline BINGER
Timéo LEGENDRE

Vivien Lavaud

Par 3
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
01/26/20 13:30
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01/26/20 13:30
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0
0
+1
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+11
+12
+12
+17
+19
+19
+21

58
58
59
60
61
62
62
62
63
65
66
67
67
68
69
70
70
75
77
77
79

0
0
+1
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+11
+12
+12
+17
+19
+19
+21

| 213]4]5]6]7]8]9]10/1112]13]14]15]16]17 18 +/-[sum] | | | |
313 3/3(3/4,4/4)3 58

58
58
59
60
61
62
62
62
63
65
66
67
67
68
69
70
70
75
77
77
79

0 | 58
-5 /109
1 59
2 | 60
3 61
5 235
6 (236
4 | 62
10 | 240
8 124
36 | 266
9 | 67
22 194
59 289
11| 69
12| 70
12 70
37 | 209
19| 77
56 228
21| 79
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11120304 [56]7 89 ]10[11]12[13 114 ]15 16 |17 18 |Tot [
Par 3/3, 3,34 3 /3|3 /33|33 /3|3 4,4)|4| 3 58

Avg 4 139/32(3.8/38/26/3.6/53(49/31| 3 29|28/3.6/51(4.2| 3 |3.7/66.4

Difficulty 15114, 9 |13 |4 | 2 |10,18 |17 7 |6 |5 |3 |11|16| 8 |1 12| 8.4

Hole in one 1 1 2 1%
Eagle -2 5 5 1%
Birdie -1 1 4 12,9 |7 |2 2 34 12| 1 3 12| 2 64 |17%
Par 0 4 16 9|7 8|12 6 1|14 |14 |16 10| 5 |14 | 4 | 8 | 138 |37%
Bogey 1 10/12, 8 | 8 |4 1|11, 6 |10,/ 5 4|1 6|7 92 7 | 111 | 29%
Double Bogey 2 | 5 @ 2 3 2 5 3 2 3 6 1 3 35 | 9%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 8 6 1 1 1 19 | 5%
Other >3 1 2 1 4 1%
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